SI' AMO
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Alfano Andrea
12
27

11
50

SI' AMO
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Brancaccio Rosalba
16
11

8
35
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De Falco Vincenzo
4
1

16
21
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Foglia Anna
22
11

38
7
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Galeota Maria
20
27

8
55
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Manzi Mariagaia Detta
Gaia
75
44
34
153
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CASAMARCIANO

Meo Carmela
51
32

23
106
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CASAMARCIANO

Muto Pietro
26
39

13
78
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CASAMARCIANO
Palma Luigia
5
22

0
27

SI' AMO
CASAMARCIANO
Ruotolo Sabatino

13
10
7

30
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CASAMARCIANO

Tortora Teresa
28
42

33
103

SI' AMO
CASAMARCIANO

Vecchione Angelo
4
13

20
37



